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Term Dates 2022-2023 
Term 1  Thursday 1 September 2022-Friday 21 October 2022 
Term 2  Monday 31 October 2022-Friday 16 December 2022 
Term 3  Tuesday 3 January 2023-Friday 10 February 2023 
Term 4  Monday 20 February 2023-Friday 31 March 2023   
Term 5  Monday 17 April 2023-Friday 26 May 2023 
Term 6  Monday 5 June 2023-Friday 21 July 2023 

Inset Days 
Thursday 20 October 2022 (CLF Inset Day) 
Friday 21 October 2022 (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 
Monday 20 February 2023 
Friday 7 July 2023 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 
 
 
 
  

 
 

Parents’ Evening Dates 
 
Year 10  
Wednesday 28 September 2022  Meet the Tutor Evening  
Wednesday 4 January 2023 
Wednesday 19 July 2023 
 
Year 11 
Wednesday 14 December 2022 
Wednesday 29 March 2023 
 
Year 12 and 13  
Wednesday 5 October 2022   Year 12 Only  
Wednesday 23 November 2022 Year 13 Only  
Wednesday 22 February 2023 Year 12 & 13  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
 

Following the sad news of the passing of the Queen, Digitech will be closed on Monday 19 
September 2022 for the State Funeral. We will reopen as normal for all year groups on 
Tuesday 20 September 2022. 

I would like to welcome everyone back to school and extend a special welcome to all of our new students and 
their families. The staff and I are looking forward to another exciting year of learning at Digitech.  
I would also like to extend a welcome to our new staff members: Jane Morgan (Employability Coach), Kelly 
Dodge (Pastoral Lead), Claire Dean (Student Counsellor) and Hayley Chappell (Administration Assistant) who are 
exciting additions to the Digitech staff team.  
 
It has been a great start to the academic year and we look forward to keeping you up to date and sharing with 
you all of the exciting opportunities and achievements throughout the school year.  
 
Chris Ballard 
Interim Principal  
 
 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
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Class work will appear in RED for students not in lesson. 
 

Homework will appear in GREEN 
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Ash in year 10, who competed at the English Schools Athletics finals and took the bronze medal with a personal 

best throw in the Hammer of 39.38.  Ash is currently ranked 6th in England! 
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